Attestation of Conformity
No. E8A 091060 0084 Rev. 02
Page 1 of 5
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU Declaration of
conformity the required CE marking can be affixed on the product. That Declaration of conformity
is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be
observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany

Model list:
      Model
Rated
Torque
(N.m)
Rated
Speed
(r/min)
Rated
Voltage (V)
Rated
Frequency
(Hz)
Rated Power Input
(W) Rated Current (A)
DM35S-3/14 3 14 230 50 98 0.43
DM35S-3/28 3 28 230 50 98 0.43
DM35S-6/14 6 14 230 50 98 0.43
DM35QL-8/17 8 17 230 50 98 0.43
DM35S-6/28 6 28 230 50 121 0.53
DM35S-10/17 10 17 230 50 121 0.53
DM35SL-6/28 6 28 230 50 121 0.53
DM35SL-10/17 10 17 230 50 121 0.53
DM35S-13/14 13 14 230 50 121 0.53
DM35SD-10/17 10 17 230 50 121 0.53
DM35Q-6/17 6 17 230 50 121 0.53
DM35Q-4/28 4 28 230 50 133 0.57
DM35Q-6/20 6 20 230 50 133 0.57
DM35Q-8/15 8 15 230 50 133 0.57
DM35Q-8/17 8 17 230 50 133 0.57
DM45Q-6/28 6 28 230 50 121 0.53
DM45Q-10/17 10 17 230 50 121 0.53
DM45Q-13/14 13 14 230 50 121 0.53
DM45S-6/15 6 15 230 50 100 0.44
DM45S-10/15 10 15 230 50 112 0.49
DM45SL-10/16 10 16 230 50 112 0.49
DM45S-10/26 10 26 230 50 145 0.64
DM45S-15/15 15 15 230 50 133 0.6
DM45SL-20/16 20 16 230 50 145 0.64
DM45S-20/15 20 15 230 50 145 0.64
DM45S-20/26 20 26 230 50 170 0.77
DM45SL-20/26 20 26 230 50 170 0.77
DM45S-25/15 25 15 230 50 191 0.83
DM45S-30/15 30 15 230 50 191 0.83
DM45S-40/15 40 15 230 50 198 0.86
DM45S-50/3.5 50 3.5 230 50 145 0.64
DM45S-50/12 50 12 230 50 205 0.89
DM45S-60/8 60 8 230 50 208 0.92
DM45M-10/15 10 15 230 50 112 0.49
DM45M-15/15 15 15 230 50 133 0.6
DM45M-20/15 20 15 230 50 145 0.64
Attestation of Conformity
No. E8A 091060 0084 Rev. 02
Page 4 of 5
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU Declaration of
conformity the required CE marking can be affixed on the product. That Declaration of conformity
is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be
observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
DM45M-20/26 20 26 230 50 170 0.77
DM45M-25/15 25 15 230 50 191 0.83
DM45M-30/15 30 15 230 50 191 0.83
DM45M-40/15 40 15 230 50 198 0.86
DM45M-50/3.5 50 3.5 230 50 145 0.64
DM45M-50/12 50 12 230 50 205 0.89
DM45M-60/8 60 8 230 50 208 0.92
DM35S-12/15 12 15 230 50 121 0.53
DM45S-8/17 8 17 230 50 112 0.49
DM45S-8/26 8 26 230 50 145 0.64
DM45S-15/17 15 17 230 50 145 0.64
DM45S-25/17 25 17 230 50 191 0.83
DM45S-30/17 30 17 230 50 191 0.83
DM45SD-10/15 10 15 230 50 112 0.49
DM45SD-20/15 20 15 230 50 145 0.64
DM55S-60/12 60 12 230 50 320 1.39
DM55S-60/18 60 18 230 50 373 1.63
DM55S-80/12 80 12 230 50 385 1.65
DM55S-100/10 100 10 230 50 393 1.68
DM55S-100/12 100 12 230 50 393 1.68
DM55S-120/10 120 10 230 50 425 1.85
DM55S-120/7 120 7 230 50 393 1.68
DM55M-60/12 60 12 230 50 320 1.39
DM55M-60/18 60 18 230 50 373 1.63
DM55M-80/12 80 12 230 50 385 1.65
DM55M-100/10 100 10 230 50 393 1.68
DM55M-100/12 100 12 230 50 393 1.68
DM55M-120/10 120 10 230 50 425 1.85
DM55M-120/7 120 7 230 50 393 1.68
DM59S-60/15 60 15 230 50 310 1.35
DM59S-80/15 80 15 230 50 330 1.43
DM59S-100/9 100 9 230 50 340 1.52
DM59S-100/12 100 12 230 50 345 1.54
DM59S-120/9 120 9 230 50 350 1.56
DM59S-140/7 140 7 230 50 385 1.66
DM59S-180/7 180 7 230 50 510 2.2
DM59M-60/15 60 15 230 50 310 1.35
DM59M-80/15 80 15 230 50 330 1.43
DM59M-100/9 100 9 230 50 340 1.52
DM59M-100/12 100 12 230 50 345 1.54
Attestation of Conformity
No. E8A 091060 0084 Rev. 02
Page 5 of 5
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU Declaration of
conformity the required CE marking can be affixed on the product. That Declaration of conformity
is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be
observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
DM59M-120/9 120 9 230 50 350 1.56
DM59M-140/7 140 7 230 50 385 1.66
DM59MB-140/7 140 7 230 50 385 1.66
DM59MB-140/8 140 8 230 50 385 1.66
DM59M-180/7 180 7 230 50 510 2.2
DM59MB-180/7 180 7 230 50 510 2.2
DM64S-140/7 140 7 230 50 475 2.07
DM64S-160/7 160 7 230 50 488 2.12
DM64S-180/7 180 7 230 50 558 2.43
DM64M-140/7 140 7 230 50 475 2.07
DM64M-160/7 160 7 230 50 488   2.12
DM64M-180/7 180 7 230 50 558   2.43
DM92S-140/12 140 12 230 50 620 2.78
DM92M-140/12 140 12 230 50 620 2.78
DM92S-140/9 140 9 230 50 830 3.63
DM92M-140/9 140 9 230 50 830 3.63
DM92S-230/9 230 9 230 50 870 3.78
DM92M-230/9 230 9 230 50 870 3.78
DM92SH-300/9 300 9 230 50 810 3.5
DM92S-300/9 300 9 230 50 940 4.08
DM92M-300/9 300 9 230 50 940 4.08
DM92S-330/9 330 9 230 50 940 4.24
DM92M-330/9 330 9 230 50 940 4.24
		2022-05-16T09:38:48+0200
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65